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TEMA QUICK RELEASE FOR AIR

5T1100-2
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Part No.
5T11110
5T11410
5T11005
5T11006

www.hydroscand.lv

Connection
G1/8"M
G1/8"F
Hose 5 mm

Hose 6 mm

Product info

Product info2

Product group

Type

Manufacturer

16.05.2024

Male

NB! The 1100-serie is not interchangable with the
1100N-serie.

531
Air

Tema

Tema descr.
11110
11410
11005
11006
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